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KING COUNTY WOMEN’S ADVISORY BOARD
Wednesday, February 11, 2026
4:00 – 6:00 p.m.
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/89835616024
Meeting ID: 898 3561 6024; Passcode: KCWAB
AGENDA
	
4:00 p.m.
	
Welcome and Introductions
	
WAB Chair

	
4:10 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:35 p.m.  

4:45 p.m.

4:55 p.m.


5:05 p.m.


5:15 p.m.



5:25 p.m.


5:35 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
	
Approval of Agenda & Minutes

Public Comment

Announcements 

Overview of the Recommendations (Chair)

Age Friendly King County (BM- Tanya Matthews)

Transportation (BM- Sarah Reyneveld)

Housing (BMs- Negin Khanloo, Kat Hill, Maria Langbauer)

Regional Hubs (BMs- Leslie Hamada, Ramsey Mayhew)

Caregiving (BMs Sarah Bursig, Sarah Reyneveld, Tanya Matthews)


Digital Literacy (BMs Hafsa Azaz, Yasmin Ali, Nandita Sharma)

Recommendation Discussion Wrap up

Forum Update (BM Hend Alhinnawi)

Adjourn 
	WAB Chair & Members

WAB Members

WAB Members	

WAB Members

WAB Members

WAB Members

WAB Members


WAB Members


WAB Members



WAB Members


WAB Members

WAB Members

WAB Members
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